Voltan Technology Limited
48 Ravenor Park Road, Greenford, UB6 9QY, London, United Kingdom.
CHARACTERISTICS
Carrier-Level Aggregation Layer-3 Ethernet Switch
Innovative VVSS (Voltan Virtual Switch System):
virtualize multiple physical devices into one. The
performance, reliability and management capabilities
of the virtual system combine to outperform that of

PoE Switch
VTA58-64HB
48-Port 10G SFP+ 2-Port 40G QSFP+ 4-Port 40/100G QSFP28 L3 Stackable Managed
Switch (2 power slots with dual AC220V power supplies; 4 fan slots with 4 cooling fans;
standard front-back air channel design,  1U,  19-inch rack-mounted installation)
Voltan Technology Limited
48 Ravenor Park Road, Greenford, UB6 9QY, London, United Kingdom.
10GE Optical Modules
VTSFP+TX
VTSFP+SX
VTSFP+LX-10
VTGSFP-SX-D
VTGSFP-LX-10-D
VTGSFP-LX-20-D
VTGSFP-ZX-80-D
VTGSFP-ZX-120-D Gigabit SFP single-mode (120Km,  1550nm,  LC,  DDM)
GE SFP single-mode (20Km,  1310nm,  LC,  DDM)
GE SFP single-mode (40Km,  1310nm,  LC,  DDM)
GE SFP single-mode (80Km,  1550nm,  LC,  DDM)
TE SFP+ multi-mode (300m,  850nm,  LC)

VTQSFP28-SR4-100m
VTQSFP28-LR4-10
VTQSFP28-LR4-20
100G single-mode QSFP28 optical module(10km,1310nm,LC,DDM)
100G multi-mode QSFP28 optical module(100m, 850nm, MPO, DDM)
100G single-mode QSFP28 optical module(20Km,1310nm,LC,DDM)
40GE Optical Modules
VTQSFP+SR4-100m
VTQSFP+LR4-10
VTQSFP+LR4-20
40G single-mode QSFP+ optical module (10km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
40G multi-mode QSFP+ optical module (100m, 850nm, MPO, DDM,
supports 1 to 4)
40G single-mode QSFP+ optical module(20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
VTQSFP+ER4-40 40G single-mode QSFP+ optical module(40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
VTSFP+LX-SM-1270-10 10GE SFP+ single-mode, single-fiber (10Km, TX1270/RX1330, LC, DDM)
VTSFP+LX-SM-1330-10 10GE SFP+ single-mode, single-fiber (10Km,TX1330/RX1270, LC, DDM)
VTSFP+LX-SM-1270-20 10GE SFP+ single-mode, single-fiber (20Km, TX1270/RX1330, LC, DDM)
VTSFP+LX-SM-1330-20 10GE SFP+ single-mode, single-fiber (20Km,TX1330/RX1270, LC, DDM)
VTSFP+LX-SM-1270-40 10GE SFP+ single-mode, single-fiber (40Km, TX1270/RX1330, LC, DDM)
VTSFP+LX-SM-1330-40 10GE SFP+ single-mode, single-fiber (40Km,TX1330/RX1270, LC, DDM)
VTGSFP-LX-SM1310-10
VTGSFP-LX-SM1550-10 GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (10Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (10Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
VTGSFP-LX-SM1310-20 GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (20Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
VTGSFP-LX-SM1550-20
VTGSFP-LX-SM1310-40 GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (40Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (20Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
VTGSFP-LX-SM1550-40 GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (40Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
VTA58 Managed
PoE Switch
Voltan Technology Limited
48 Ravenor Park Road, Greenford, UB6 9QY, London, United Kingdom.